Comitato

Campionato Regionale

Eoe %gg?é?a Motocross 2023

Malpensa 08 10 23 Over MX2 - Gara 1

Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmt/huhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno
Po. 1-# 32 SANTANGELO I. 1963 315 Po. 4 - # 36 ROTA P. s Po.7-#877PISTONID. 555013 Po. 10 - #735 ANDRETTO O., 14 cos
1 1:00.847  +-50-244  11:53:29.280 1 1:06.006 +-48-888  11:53:34.439 1 1:07.189 +-48-370  11:53:35.622 1 1.08.701 +-48-189  11:53:37.134
2 11:55:20.371 2 1:56.918  +02024  11:55:31.357 2 1:56.482  +00.923  11:55:32.104 2 11:55:34.024
3 1:52.054 +00.963  11:57:12.425 3 1:56.262 +01.368  11:57:27.619 3 1:56.363 +00.804  11:57:28.467 3 1:58.230 +01.340  11:57:32.254
4 1:52.440  +01349  11:59:04.865 PR 1:54.39, ] R— 11:59:22.513 4 1:55.900  +00.341  11:59:24.367 4  1:59.376  +02.486  11:59:31.630
5 1:59.225 +08.134  12:01:04.090 5 1:55.770 +00.876  12:01:18.283 5  1:55.764 +00.205  12:01:20.131 5 1:59.019 +02.129  12:01:30.649
6 1:51.731  +00.640  12:02:55.821 6 1:55.877  +00.983  12:03:14.160 6 e 12:03:15.690 6 1:58.861  +0L971  12:03:29.510
7  1:51.773 +00.682  12:04:47.594 7  1:55.815 400921  12:05:09.975 7  1:55.881 +00.322  12:05:11.571 7 2:00.380 +03.490  12:05:29.890
8  1:52.390 +01.299  12:06:39.984 8  1:56.405 +01.511  12:07:06.380 8  1:55.923 +00.364  12:07:07.494 8  2:01.921 +05.031  12:07:31.811
9  1:52.978 +01.887  12:08:32.962 9 1:55.411 +00517  12:09:01.791 9 1:56.869 +01.310  12:09:04.363 9 2:00.532 +03.642  12:09:32.343
10 1:54.097 +03.006  12:10:27.059 10 1:55.837 +00.943  12:10:57.628 10 1:56.156 +00.597  12:11:00.519 10  2:01.140 +04.250  12:11:33.483
11  1:55.189  +04.098  12:12:22.248 11 1:58.064  +03.170  12:12:55.692 11  1:58.742  +03.183  12:12:59.261 11 2:07.457  +10567  12:13:40.940
Po.2-#855CARPANIG.  -7¢ome Po. 5 - # 46 DONGHI 1. S Po.8-#972 GALVANIP. , 175¢0% Po.11-#319 PEDRETTIE. , Jipe 133
1 1:04.091 +-47-202  11:53:32.524 1 1:05.331 +-49-229  11:53:33.764 1 1:07.844  +-48-135  11:53:36.277 1 1:12.764  +-46-150  11:53:41.197
2 e 11:55:23.817 2 1:56.810 +02.250  11:55:30.574 2 1:56.826 +00.847  11:55:33.103 2 2:00.542 +01.628  11:55:41.739
3 1:52.940 +01.647  11:57:16.757 3 1:55.682 +01.122  11:57:26.256 3 1:56.533 +00.554  11:57:29.636 3 2:00.088 +01.174  11:57:41.827
4 1:53.127 +01.834  11:59:09.884 R 1:54.560NE— 11:59:20.816 4 e 11:59:25.615 4 1:59.945 +01.031  11:59:41.772
5 1:52.666 +01.373  12:01:02.550 5 1:55.244 +00.684  12:01:16.060 5  1:56.581 +00.602  12:01:22.196 5 2:00.863 +01.949  12:01:42.635
6 1:52.138  +00.845  12:02:54.688 6 1:55.197  +00.637  12:03:11.257 6 1:56.566  +00.587  12:03:18.762 B 1:53.914 ] — 12:03:41.549
7  1:53.839 +02.546  12:04:48.527 7  1:55.534 +00.974  12:05:06.791 7 1:58.642 +02.663  12:05:17.404 7 1:59.949 +01.035  12:05:41.498
8  1:54.338  +03.045  12:06:42.865 8  1:56.577  +02017  12:07:03.368 8  2:00.014  +04035  12:07:17.418 8 1:59.751  +00.837  12:07:41.249
9  1:55.804 +04511  12:08:38.669 9 1:55.658 +01.098  12:08:59.026 9  2:03.012 +07.033  12:09:20.430 9  2:02.195 +03.281  12:09:43.444
10  1:59.208 +07.915  12:10:37.877 10 1:57.312 +02.752  12:10:56.338 10  2:05.303 +09.324  12:11:25.733 10 2:01.766 +02.852  12:11:45.210
11 2:01.326 +10.033  12:12:39.203 11 1:59.422 +04.862  12:12:55.760 11 2:09.144 +13.165  12:13:34.877 11 2:02.171 +03.257  12:13:47.381
Po. 3 - #9 CICERI M. A Po. 6 - # 432 SAGLIMBENIV 5 5¢ [0y Po.9-#73TAVASCIS. 113 00% Po.12-#187ZANOLIA. , 71500%
1 1:03.044 +-48-040  11:53:31.477 1 1:09.296 +-45-175  11:53:37.729 1 1:14.384 +-42-836  11:53:42.817 1 1:11.721 +-48-261  11:53:40.154
FPEE 1:51.084 11:55:22.561 2 1:57.824 +03.353 11:55:35.553 2 1:59.563 +02.343 11:55:42.380 2 2:00.495 +00.513 11:55:40.649
3 1:52.857 +01.773  11:57:15.418 3 1:57.004 +02533  11:57:32.557 3 2:00.178 +02.958  11:57:42.558 FB 1:59.932 — 11:57:40.631
4  1:59.557 +08473  11:59:14.975 4 1:55.005 +00534  11:59:27.562 4 1:59.713 +02.493  11:59:42.271 4 2:00.140 +00.158  11:59:40.771
5 1:57.431  +06347  12:01:12.406 5  1:55.816  +01345  12:01:23.378 5 1:58.076  +00.856  12:01:40.347 5 2:00.660  +00.678  12:01:41.431
6 1:57.708 +06.624  12:03:10.114 6 1:56.534 +02.063  12:03:19.912 6 e 12:03:37.567 6 2:01.093 +0L111  12:03:42.524
7  1:57.304 +06.220  12:05:07.418 VA 1:54.471 — 12:05:14.383 7  1:58.632 +01.412  12:05:36.199 7 2:00.172 +00.190  12:05:42.696
8  1:56.668  +05584  12:07:04.086 8  1:55.554  +01.083  12:07:09.937 8  2:02.236  +05.016  12:07:38.435 8  2:02.690  +02708  12:07:45.386
9  1:55.908 +04.824  12:08:59.994 9 1:56.076 +01.605  12:09:06.013 9  1:59.044 +01.824  12:09:37.479 9  2:02.210 +02.228  12:09:47.596
10 1:54.927  +03.843  12:10:54.921 10 1:55.319  +00.848  12:11:01.332 10 1:58.828  +01.608  12:11:36.307 10 2:00.566  +00.584  12:11:48.162
11 1:58.120 +07.036  12:12:53.041 11 1:56.083 +01612  12:12:57.415 11 1:59.036 +01.816  12:13:35.343 11 2:02.709 +02.727  12:13:50.871
Fastest lap: 1:51.084
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Comitato

Campionato Regionale

IES %gg?é?a Motocross 2023
Malpensa 08 10 23 Over MX2 - Gara 1
Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmt/huhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno
Po.13-#62 MEROLIR. . Joisee Po.16-#255 MICHELIA. , Jteery 2 2:06.688  +00571 115552026 5 2:12792  +01384  12:02:38.480
1  1:13.308  +-47-394  11:53:41.741 1 1:15.731  +-44-563  11:53:44.164 3 e 1157:58.143 6 2:15.330  +03922  12:04:53.810
2 2:03.093  +02391  11:55:44.834 2 2:01.998  +0L704  11:55:46.162 4 2:07.534  +01417  12:00:05.677 7 2:20350  +08942  12:07:14.160
3 2:02.418 +01.716  11:57:47.252 ER  2:00.294 — 11:57:46.456 5 2:08.093 +01.976  12:02:13.770 8 2:19.201 +07.793  12:09:33.361
4 2:03.484 +02782  11:59:50.736 4 2:01.377 +01.083  11:59:47.833 6  2:10.507 +04.390  12:04:24.277 9  2:19.763 +08.355  12:11:53.124
5 2:05.013  +04311  12:01:55.749 5  2:02.800  +02506  12:01:50.633 7 2:10.931  +04814  12:06:35.208 10 2:16.065  +04657  12:14:09.189
6 2:01.664  +00.962  12:03:57.413 6 2:03.706  +03.412  12:03:54.339 8 214744 08627 12:08:49.952 Po. 23 - # 569 FUMAGALLI B Difi' ;riL":;)
7 2:02.601 +01.899  12:06:00.014 7  2:04.620 +04326  12:05:58.959 9  2:17.259 +11.142  12:11:07.211 L 151730  +12.026 115420163
8 2:03.318  +02616  12:08:03.332 8  2:03.860  +03.566  12:08:02.819 10 2:11.989  +05872  12:13:19.200 5 213768  +10012 11563331
9 e 12:10:04.034 9  2:04.100 +03.806  12:10:06.919 Po. 20 - # 117 BOSETTI D. Dii‘ irgi) 3 2:09.736 +05.980  11:58:43.667
10 2:01.741  +01.039  12:12:05.775 10 2:05.007  +04713  12:12:11.926 1 117.658  +-52-689  11:53:46.001 4 207223  +03467 120050890
11 2:03.739 +03.037  12:14:09.514 11 2:06.899 +06.605  12:14:18.825 2 2:13.513 +03.166  11:55:59.604 5 2:16.049 +12203  12:03:06.939
Po.14-#58VITELIM. 74758 Po.17-#34 CHIAPPAV. 11170 3 2:11.386  +0L039  11:58:10.990 6 237298  +33542 120544237
1  1:14.592  +-45-344  11:53:43.025 1 1:13.894  +-51-893  11:53:42.327 4 2:10.877 +00.530  12:00:21.867 7  2:06.829 +03.073  12:07:51.066
2 2:05.227 +05.291  11:55:48.252 2 2:08.618  +02.831  11:55:50.945 5 e 12:02:32.214 8  2:19.684 +15.928  12:10:10.750
3 - 11:57:48.188 EE 2:05.787 11:57:56.732 6 2:11.746 +01.399  12:04:43.960 Pl 2:03.756] e — 12:12:14.506
4 2:00.691  +00.755  11:59:48.879 4 2:06.489  +00702  12:00:03.221 7 2:13.313  +02966  12:06:57.273 10 2:10.175 ~ +06419  12:14:24.681
5 2:06.130  +06.194  12:01:55.009 5 2:06.877  +0L0S0  12:02:10.098 8 2:13.864  +03517  12:09:11.137 Po. 24-#747 COLOMBO P, 5
6 200239 OO A0 6 2:06101  +00314 120416199 9 ZILJ3L woLsmE dntenses 1 1:23.617 +02.764  11:5352.050
7  2:01.771  +01.835  12:05:57.019 7  2:06.556  +00.769  12:06:22.755 10 2:13.810  +03463  12:13:36.678 , PP 115618431
8 202820 woREE A207ENSE 8 2:09413  +03626 120832168 Po. 21 - #375 MONTELEONI Dif+f‘ ;riLn;;) 3 2:27.981  +0L600  11:58:46.412
9 203668  +03732  1210:03:507 9 210957 +05170  12:10:43.125 1 1:16.496  +-55-098  11:53:44.929 4  2:45268  +18.887  12:01:31.680
10 2:03.948 +04.012  12:12:07.455 10 2:11.597 +05.810  12:12:54.722 2 2:14.006 402412  11:55:58.935 5 2.46.543 +20162  12:04:18.223
11202745 - +02809 12410200 Po.18-#2 FRANCHINS. > 1'|" 3 201717 +00123 115810652 6 254650  +28269  12:07:12873
Po. 15 - #30 SANTAGA' M. _ 1, 7e% 1 110159  +50.776 115338592 4 2113295  +0L701 120023947 7 243458  +1707 120856331
1 1:15.126  +-46-408  11:53:43.559 P 2:00.935 — 11:55:39.527 5 e 12:02:35.541 8  2:49.276  +22.895  12:12:45.607
2 2:03.621  +02087  11:55:47.180 3 2:05.697  +04762  11:57:45.224 6 2:13.977  +02383  12:04:49518
3 -~ 1157:48.714 4 2:09.948  +09.013  11:59:55.172 7 2:12.902  +01308  12:07:02420
4 2:03.197  +01663  11:59:51.911 5  2:13.251  +12316  12:02:08.423 8 2:14.012  +02418  12:09:16.432
5 2:01.572  +00.038  12:01:53.483 6 2:11.750  +10815  12:04:20173 9 2:15794  +04200  12:11:32.226
6 2:03.023  +01489  12:03:56.506 7 2:11.298  +10363  12:06:31.471 10 2:13.939  +02345  12:13:46.165
7  2:03.266  +01732  12:05:50.772 8 2:16.838  +15.903  12:08:48.309 Po.22 - #113 ZANGAR. D‘fi ;Tg%
8  2:04.677  +03143  12:08:04.449 9  2:17.601  +16.666  12:11:05.910 1 118504  +-52-814  11:53:47.027
9  2:04.266 +02.732  12:10:08.715 10 2:09.460 +08.525  12:13:15.370 2 2:13.817 +02.409  11:56:00.844
10 2:04.250  +02.716  12:12:12.965 Po. 19 - # 75 BOSETTI G. Dif:. :I:rier;op 3 e 11812252
11 2:04.036 +02.502  12:14:17.001 1 1:16.905 +-49-212  11:53:45338 4 2:13.436 +02.028  12:00:25.688
Fastest lap: 1:51.084
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